

pachet diverse 5848484848

I.D.: 44429087

Data publicarii	30.10.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 913,10 RON - 913,10 RON

Descriere: pachet diverse 5848484848 format din : Denumire Cantitate UM Pret unitar Valoare
CORDELINA 6mm 84 ML 0.84 70.56 35316 CORDELINA 5MM 100 ML 0.42 42 650044 COLIER
PLASTIC SET 4X250 1 SET 8.4 8.4 AC.2200043 NIPLU FILET EXTERIOR 1/2 1 Buc 10.92 10.92
BRZ COT 1/2 FE -1500004 1 Buc 7.56 7.56 426 COLIER PLASTIC 5X400 1 Buc 16.81 16.81
BANDA IZOLATOARE 0.13X19X10/KEMOT 2 Buc 1.68 3.36 MUFA GEBO 2" NR 1 1 Buc 134.45
134.45 BANDA TEFLON GAZ 12 Buc 8.4 100.8 DIBLU SMART 10X50 20 Buc 0.25 5 47 HOLS CI
5X100 20 Buc 0.2 4 COLIER PLASTIC 4.8X300 2 Buc 10.08 20.16 PE MUFA 50-40 1 Buc 14.29
14.29 YT-8159 BANDA IZOLAT 15MMX20M 2 Buc 2.94 5.88 MANSON PTR. CABLU NEARMAT 1KV
SMH4 1.5-16-145249 2 Buc 50.42 100.84 0432 BANDA IZOLATOARE 4 Buc 2.94 11.76 426
COLIER PLASTIC 5X400 3 Buc 18.49 55.47 PE MUFA 32 TW 4 Buc 5.88 23.52 485 SFOARA
NYLON 16X50 2 Buc 138.66 277.32
